LegiList

Congress, Made Clear.

Fact Sheet — March 4, 2026
https://legilist.com

Biography

Mr. Fred Keller

State: PA ¢ District: 12
Service: 2019-2023
M ost recent Congress: 117

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House

A Representative from Pennsylvania. Born in Page, Coconino County, Ariz. , October 23, 1965. Graduated from
Shikellamy High School, Sunbury, Pa. , 1984. Graduated from Don Paul Shearer Real Estate School, Wormleysburg, Pa.
, 1985. Business manager. Business owner. Member of the Pennsylvania state house of representatives, 2010-2019.
Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress, by special election, to fill the vacancy caused by the
resignation of United States Representative Thomas A. Marino, and reelected to the succeeding Congress (May 21,
2019-January 3, 2023). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Eighteenth Congress in 2022.

L egidative Activity (2019-2023)

Bills sponsored: 28
Bills cosponsor ed: 505

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill

117 HR
7212

117 HR
5975

117 HR
6403

117 HR
3598

117 HR
8112

Title
Safe Sponsor Act of 2022

Prison Camera Reform Act of 2021

Federal Prisons Accountability Act of
2022

POWERS Act

Federal Work-Study Improvement Act

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship.
Updated Nov 1, 2022

Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland
Security.
Updated Nov 1, 2022

Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland
Security.
Updated Nov 1, 2022

Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship.
Updated Nov 1, 2022

Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Updated Jun 16, 2022


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

117 HR
7514

117 HR
5794

117 HR
310

117
HRES
1511

117 HR
4785

Title

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 345
South Main Street in Butler, Pennsylvania, as the "Andrew Gomer Williams
Post Office Building".

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 850

Walnut Street in McKeesport, Pennsylvania, as the "First Sergeant Leonard A.

Funk, Jr. Post Office Building".

To posthumously award the Congressional Gold Medal, collectively, to Glen
Doherty, Tyrone Woods, J. Christopher Stevens, and Sean Smith, in
recognition of their contributions to the Nation.

Recognizing Interscholastic Athletic Administrators' Day on December 14,
2022.

Uyghur Policy Act of 2021

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No: 117-304.
Updated Dec 27, 2022

Became Public Law No: 117-281.
Updated Dec 27, 2022

Became Public Law No: 117-256.
Updated Dec 21, 2022

Referred to the House Committee on
Education and Labor.
Updated Dec 7, 2022

Received in the Senate and Read twice
and referred to the Committee on
Foreign Relations.

Updated Dec 5, 2022

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

