



Mr. Fred Keller

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House

State: PA • **District:** 12

Service: 2019–2023

Most recent Congress: 117

Biography

A Representative from Pennsylvania. Born in Page, Coconino County, Ariz. , October 23, 1965. Graduated from Shikellamy High School, Sunbury, Pa. , 1984. Graduated from Don Paul Shearer Real Estate School, Wormleysburg, Pa. , 1985. Business manager. Business owner. Member of the Pennsylvania state house of representatives, 2010-2019. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress, by special election, to fill the vacancy caused by the resignation of United States Representative Thomas A. Marino, and reelected to the succeeding Congress (May 21, 2019-January 3, 2023). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Eighteenth Congress in 2022.

Legislative Activity (2019–2023)

Bills sponsored: 28

Bills cosponsored: 505

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
117 HR 7212	Safe Sponsor Act of 2022	Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship. Updated Nov 1, 2022
117 HR 5975	Prison Camera Reform Act of 2021	Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security. Updated Nov 1, 2022
117 HR 6403	Federal Prisons Accountability Act of 2022	Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security. Updated Nov 1, 2022
117 HR 3598	POWERS Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Immigration and Citizenship. Updated Nov 1, 2022
117 HR 8112	Federal Work-Study Improvement Act	Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor. Updated Jun 16, 2022

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
117 HR 7514	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 345 South Main Street in Butler, Pennsylvania, as the "Andrew Gomer Williams Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 117-304. Updated Dec 27, 2022
117 HR 5794	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 850 Walnut Street in McKeesport, Pennsylvania, as the "First Sergeant Leonard A. Funk, Jr. Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 117-281. Updated Dec 27, 2022
117 HR 310	To posthumously award the Congressional Gold Medal, collectively, to Glen Doherty, Tyrone Woods, J. Christopher Stevens, and Sean Smith, in recognition of their contributions to the Nation.	Became Public Law No: 117-256. Updated Dec 21, 2022
117 HRES 1511	Recognizing Interscholastic Athletic Administrators' Day on December 14, 2022.	Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor. Updated Dec 7, 2022
117 HR 4785	Uyghur Policy Act of 2021	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. Updated Dec 5, 2022